
Martin Coronado
9.92 kW 20 de Mayo de 2024

PDBT 912071201642

2,567 kW/h $ 12,037

16 2,539 kW/h $216

98.21 % BIMESTRE $ 11,821

$72,220.26 MXN $1,294.62 MXN $70,925.64 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

1.6 AÑOS 620 W 16 44.8 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

64.5 %



Propuesta 1 20 de Mayo de 2024 4 de Junio de 2024

20240003

Martin Coronado  

16 JA Solar N-Type Bifacial de 620W

Subtotal $ 110,000.06

TOTAL (MXN) $ 110,000.06

8682591979 santysinc@gmail.com



1 $ 72,220.26 $ 1,294.62 $ 0.00 $ 70,925.64 $ 70,925.64 $ -39,074.42

2 $ 73,664.67 $ 1,320.51 $ 0.00 $ 72,344.15 $ 72,344.15 $ 33,269.73

3 $ 75,137.96 $ 1,346.92 $ 0.00 $ 73,791.04 $ 73,791.04 $ 107,060.77

4 $ 76,640.72 $ 1,373.86 $ 0.00 $ 75,266.86 $ 75,266.86 $ 182,327.63

5 $ 78,173.53 $ 1,401.34 $ 0.00 $ 76,772.19 $ 76,772.19 $ 259,099.82

6 $ 79,737.00 $ 1,429.37 $ 0.00 $ 78,307.64 $ 78,307.64 $ 337,407.46

7 $ 81,331.74 $ 1,457.95 $ 0.00 $ 79,873.79 $ 79,873.79 $ 417,281.25

8 $ 82,958.38 $ 1,487.11 $ 0.00 $ 81,471.27 $ 81,471.27 $ 498,752.51

9 $ 84,617.55 $ 1,516.85 $ 0.00 $ 83,100.69 $ 83,100.69 $ 581,853.21

10 $ 86,309.90 $ 1,547.19 $ 0.00 $ 84,762.71 $ 84,762.71 $ 666,615.91

11 $ 88,036.09 $ 1,578.13 $ 0.00 $ 86,457.96 $ 86,457.96 $ 753,073.87

12 $ 89,796.82 $ 1,609.70 $ 0.00 $ 88,187.12 $ 88,187.12 $ 841,260.99

13 $ 91,592.75 $ 1,641.89 $ 0.00 $ 89,950.86 $ 89,950.86 $ 931,211.85

14 $ 93,424.61 $ 1,674.73 $ 0.00 $ 91,749.88 $ 91,749.88 $ 1,022,961.73

15 $ 95,293.10 $ 1,708.22 $ 0.00 $ 93,584.88 $ 93,584.88 $ 1,116,546.60

16 $ 97,198.96 $ 1,742.39 $ 0.00 $ 95,456.57 $ 95,456.57 $ 1,212,003.18

17 $ 99,142.94 $ 1,777.24 $ 0.00 $ 97,365.70 $ 97,365.70 $ 1,309,368.88

18 $ 101,125.80 $ 1,812.78 $ 0.00 $ 99,313.02 $ 99,313.02 $ 1,408,681.90

19 $ 103,148.32 $ 1,849.04 $ 0.00 $ 101,299.28 $ 101,299.28 $ 1,509,981.18

20 $ 105,211.28 $ 1,886.02 $ 0.00 $ 103,325.26 $ 103,325.26 $ 1,613,306.44

21 $ 107,315.51 $ 1,923.74 $ 0.00 $ 105,391.77 $ 105,391.77 $ 1,718,698.21

22 $ 109,461.82 $ 1,962.21 $ 0.00 $ 107,499.61 $ 107,499.61 $ 1,826,197.82

23 $ 111,651.05 $ 2,001.46 $ 0.00 $ 109,649.60 $ 109,649.60 $ 1,935,847.42

24 $ 113,884.07 $ 2,041.49 $ 0.00 $ 111,842.59 $ 111,842.59 $ 2,047,690.01

25 $ 116,161.76 $ 2,082.32 $ 0.00 $ 114,079.44 $ 114,079.44 $ 2,161,769.45

Carrera Torres 513, Centro, 87040 Cdad. Victoria, Tamps.


